
Camp Schedule & Information

Safety Procedures

Day 1
9:00

9:30

10:15

10:45

11:30

Day 2

11:45

12:30

Check-in & general play

Playground open play

Snack break

Archery target practice

Water break

Check-out & pick up

Group archery/dodgeball

Despite the reduced risks of COVID-19, we will still be taking strict measures to keep 
everyone safe and happy. All staff and children will start the day with a temperature 
check and hand sanitizing. Masks will be mandatory for staff, and for campers will be 

encouraged but not mandatory.

This will be an entirely private event, so only the small summer camp group & parents 
will be allowed in the building, no outside guests or members of the public will be 

permitted. For the safety of everyone involved, If you think you or your child may be 
exhibiting symptoms please do not attend this event.

Water will be provided, but for safety reasons we ask that you pack your own snacks.
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Check-in & general play

Playground open play

Snack break

Baseball / Soccer

Water break

Check-out & pick up

Nerf wars


