

	Day 1
9:00	Check-in & general play
9:30	Playground open play
10:15	Snack break
10:45	Archery target practice
11:30	Water break
11:45	Group archery/dodgeball
12:30	Check-out & pick up

Day 2
Check-in & general play
Playground open play
Snack break
Baseball / Soccer
Water break
Nerf wars
Check-out & pick up

Water will be provided, but for safety reasons we ask that you pack your own snacks.

Safety Procedures

Despite the reduced risks of COVID-19, we will still be taking strict measures to keep everyone safe and happy. All staff and children will start the day with a temperature check and hand sanitizing. Masks will be mandatory for staff, and for campers will be encouraged but not mandatory.

This will be an entirely private event, so only the small summer camp group & parents will be allowed in the building, no outside guests or members of the public will be permitted. For the safety of everyone involved, If you think you or your child may be exhibiting symptoms please do not attend this event.